

Ward Moore - N.H. to Madhwa.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MR-3054

BLNIPH999

DIVISION

HHRL & HH I

SUB-DIVISION

MBNo-1359

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Ward Moore - UMFESH KUDMA

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on a/c bill					
Name of work— repair of Road from NH to Madhwa under MR-3054					
Agency— Sri Unesh Kumar					
Agreement no— 02/MRD/23-24					
Agreement Value—					
Date of start— 06.04.23					
Date of completion— 5.01.24					
① clearing & grubbing road land — do — do — all complete					
$2 \times 10 \text{ m} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.00 \text{ m} = 600.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 10 \text{ m} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.00 \text{ m} = 600.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 10 \text{ m} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.00 \text{ m} = 600.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 10 \text{ m} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.00 \text{ m} = 600.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 2 \text{ m} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.00 \text{ m} = 120.00 \text{ m}^2$					
					2520.00 m ²
Major work done 27.8.23 JE					or, 0.252 hec
② Granular sub base with well graded material of grading 2 — do — do — all complete					

Continuation



Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① clearing & brushing road land Qty = 0.25411-c wide TMB Part No 1 @ Rs 7.2639.25/mc - Rs					18305.00 18450.00 18159.99 <u>18159.99</u>
② G.S.R. Grading Qty = 14.20 m ² wide TMB Part No 1-2 @ Rs 4104.41/m ² - Rs					58282.62
③ WBM, Grade 2 Qty = 22.59 m ³ wide TMB Part No 2-4 @ Rs 5588.14/m ³ - Rs					126236.08
④ cement concrete Pavement Qty = 212.10 m ³ wide TMB Part No 4-5 @ Rs 9904.72/m ³ - Rs					2100791.11
⑤ panel cement concrete Qty = 344.66 m ²					2303969.8

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF 6	23029.62 90
vide TMB P&F M 5 to 8					
@ Rs 10517.29/m ² —				6	3624.889. 17
⑥ construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
Qty = 468.01 m ² vide					
TMB P&F M 8					
@ Rs 252.71/m ² —				6	118269.29
⑦ road furniture, lamp post					
Qty = 2 No vide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 3291.20/each —				6	6582.40
⑧ 200mm stone					
Qty = 5 m ² vide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 874.88/each —				6	4374.40
⑨ painting lines, daskes etc — do do all complete					
Qty = 12.60 m ² vide TMB P-9					
@ Rs 105.32/m ² —				6	1327.02
				6	6059181. 08

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	6	60159.18.01
(10) Metal Beam Crank					
Barrier — do — do — do					
complete					
Qty = 20m vide TMB P-9					
@ Rs 3274.04/m —					Rs 65480.81
(11) 600 mm equilateral					
Triangle					
Qty = 8m vide TMB P-9					
@ Rs 4761.66/each —					Rs 38093.28
(12) 600 mm circular					
Qty = 4m vide TMB P-9					
@ Rs 4769.56/each —					Rs 19078.24
(13) 600 mm x 950 mm rectangle					
Qty = 5m vide TMB P-9					
@ Rs 4612.65/each —					Rs 23063.25
(14) 900 mm side octagon					
Qty = 2m vide TMB P-9					
@ Rs 9465.02/each —					Rs 18930.06
(15) Boundary Pillar					
Qty = 15m vide TMB P-10					
@ Rs 813.11/each —					Rs 12197.40
Continuation					Rs 6236024.11

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF L	6236024.11
①6 Printing new letters and figures of any shade					
Qty = 322 cm Ht per letter					
Wide 7 mm Page 10					
@ Rs 0.72 cm Ht/letter					239.04
①7 Road marking with Lat applied thermoplastic					
Qty = 16.00 m ² wide					
TMB Page No 10					
@ Rs 824.07/m ²					13185.12
①8 Road marking at edge for new CC portion					
Qty = 252.00 m ² wide					
TMB Page No 10					
@ Rs 824.07/m ²					207665.64
①9 P.V. & fixing 'Lado' of maintenance insect					
Qty = 9 m wide					
TMB Page No 10					
@ Rs 12803.24/ea					25606.68
					Rs 6482720

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BA	P	6482720.59
20) plastering with cement mortar (1:2) —do—do— all com 4 Qty = 40.32 m ² vide TMB Page No 11 @ Rs 236.86/m ² — Rs 9550.20					
21) painting two coats on new concrete surface Qty = 117.12 m ² vide TMB Page No 11 @ Rs 126.83/m ² — Rs 14954.33					
				P	6507125.12
Add G.T 184				P	1171282.52
Add 1.4. L. (ess 4)				P	65071.25
Add Sizing charge				P	64633.00
				P	7808111.89
below 14.944 as per agreement				P	1164189.48
				P	6643922.41
				P	6643922.00
Mayank Panna 30.9.21 JL					

Continuation